
BMAA FEES AND CHARGES January 2026 
 

 
BMAA 06/01/2026 All fees marked * include VAT. 

Membership  

Category Duration Fee £ 
£ Paid by Direct Debit  
New members 

£ Paid by Direct Debit 
Renewing members 

Single UK  One Year 103.00 97.00 103.00 

Family UK  One Year 129.00 123.00 129.00 

Student Pilot One Year 83.00 77.00 83.00 (1 year only) 

Young Person One Year 64.00 58.00 64.00 

Single Overseas  One Year 116.00 110.00 116.00 

Family Overseas  One Year 143.00 137.00 143.00 

Single UK Three Year 302.00 Not available Not available 

Family UK  Three Year 382.00 Not available Not available 

Single Overseas  Three Year 342.00 Not available Not available 

Family Overseas  Three Year 427.00 Not available Not available 

Monthly fees by Direct Debit are calculated as 1/12 of the annual fee plus £1 per month. 

 
Airworthiness 

Category Fee £ 

Permit renewal. Up to 390Kg 220.00 

Permit renewal. Greater than 390Kg 230.00 

Not permitted in the last 5 years  104.00 

Registered before 01/01/1984  104.00 

New Permit issue and C of V 364.00 

Replacement Permit to Fly Certificate 84.00* 

Change of Aircraft Classification Fee 171.00* 

Two-seater returning from SSDR 104.00 

SSDR Confirmation-BMAA member 84.00* 

SSDR Confirmation- Non-BMAA member 125.00* 

Amateur built project registration fee 353.00* 

Amateur built projects rate per hour 73.00* 

Modifications hourly rate. Minimum one-half hour £31.50 63.00* 

Standard Minor Modifications  32.00* 

Series Major Modification (1hr at standard minor mod. rate) 63.00* 

Series Major Modification (Weight Increase) 84.00* 

Factory Upgrade Fee 84.00* 

Approval of repair scheme  As for modifications * 

Commercial applicant’s rates to include four hours 348.00 plus VAT 

Commercial applicant’s rates per hour 113.00 plus VAT 

Commercial applicant’s modification classification 52.00 plus VAT 

 
NPPL Application fees                    NB: Separate payments are required for BMAA and CAA fees 

Category BMAA Fee £ CAA Fee £ 

Initial Licence application  226.00* n/a 

Initial Licence application with BMAA Member discount 200.00* n/a 

Addition of a microlight rating to a NPPL or PPL   89.00* 50.00 

Removal of Operational Limitations  (BMAA Fee) 89.00* n/a 

Reappraisal of a rejected licence application 83.00* n/a 

 
Inspectorate fees 

Category Fee £ 

Renewal of annual inspector authorisation 76.00* 

Addition of category to existing inspector authorisation (per application) 24.00* 

Certification of a replacement aircraft log book inc postage 82.00* 

Initial approval assessment for BMAA Inspector Authorisation 182.00* 

Inspector Audit 182.00* 
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Administration  

Category Fee £ 

Administration for underpaid postage on received post 8.00* 

Travel if requested by applicant or inspector, per mile  1.30* 

 


